Semflex Microwave SolutionsTM
cinch.com
Specification subject to change without notice.
16SQC Cable Assemblies
QPS Qualified Parts for Space Series
Features & Benefits
•	 Best Combination of Price & Performance
•	 Uses High Performance HP160S Cable

S1 = SMA Straight Male, 1.25 VSWR, max. @ 26 GHz
S2 = SMA Right Angle Male, 1.3* VSWR, max. @ 26 GHz
Cable Length
0012 = 12 in
(Enter cable length in inches.
Custom lengths available, min. 6 in.)
Space Qualified Cable
SQC
Cable Indicator
16 = HP160S Cable
Ordering Information
X1 X2 -  16  SQC - 0012
Standard part numbers available through distribution
2.92 mm Straight Male to 2.92 mm Straight Male
Part Number Connector 1 Connector 2 Cable Type Length
X1X1-16SQC-0012 2.92 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Straight Male HP160S 12 in
X1X1-16SQC-0018 2.92 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Straight Male HP160S 18 in
X1X1-16SQC-0024 2.92 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Straight Male HP160S 24 in
X1X1-16SQC-0036 2.92 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Straight Male HP160S 36 in
2.92 mm Straight Male to 2.92 mm Right Angle Male
Part Number Connector 1 Connector 2 Cable Type Length
X1X2-16SQC-0012 2.92 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Right Angle Male HP160S 12 in
X1X2-16SQC-0018 2.92 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Right Angle Male HP160S 18 in
X1X2-16SQC-0024 2.92 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Right Angle Male HP160S 24 in
X1X2-16SQC-0036 2.92 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Right Angle Male HP160S 36 in
  * For S2S2-16SQC-xxxx configurations the VSWR is 1.35 max. @ 26 GHz.
** For X2X2-16SQC-xxxx configurations the VSWR is 1.50 max. @ 40 GHz.